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27904 MAINT/ALTR 40 06/24/2009

7062 POOL 10,000 04/19/1993

HX Base Yr

1521 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,870 122.9839 137.74 257,574 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1676

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 89,531

FCP 484 25 121 10,834

FOP 104 30 31 2,776

FOP 140 30 42 3,760

FUS 676 100 676 60,523

2,404 1,870 167,423

FCP= W22 BAS= N4 W4 N2 W6 S2W6 N2 W6 S2 W4 S4 FOP= W20 S7E20
N7$ S7 W20 S15 E20 FOP= S4 E26 N4 W26$ E26 N22$ S22 E22 N22$
PTR=N40 FUS= W26 S26E26 N26$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 720

17,056

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


